
I.D.:	65910822

Componente	retea

Data
publicarii

01.02.22 Coduri
CPV

32422000-7	32562000-0	32560000-6	32570000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

7.130,40	RON	-	7.130,40	RON 	 	

Descriere: Adaptor	SC/PC-SC/PC-Duplex,	SM	Patchcord	FO	SC/PC-SC/PC,	SM	OS2	9/125,	manta	LSZH
3.0mm,	simplex	2m	Patchcord	FO	SC/PC-LC/PC,	SM	OS2	9/125,	manta	LSZH	3.0mm,	duplex
2m.	Patch	panel	24	porturi	,1U,	UTP	Cat.5e,	Krone+110	-	EMTEX.


